
Public Agency Name:

Date:
Search Method:

Main‐Category: 
Sub‐Category:  Security Screening 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails
ADANI SYSTEMS Inc. Paul Rivello 5731 NW 151 Street Miami Lakes FL 33014 661‐297‐0280 Paul Rivello privello@adanisystems.com
Adorama Inc. Bid Department 42 WEST 18TH ST NEW YORK NY 10011 212‐741‐0401 biddept@adorama.com

Beisley Enterprises LLC Lisha Beisley PO Box 897 Vaughn WA 98394 360‐801‐5337 lishabeisleyenterprises@gmail.com

Command Sourcing Maggie Leach 6100 Horseshoe Bar Road Suite A228 Loomis CA 95650
maggie@commandsourcing.com

Garrett Metal Detectors Michael Womack 1881 W State Street Garland TX 75042 469‐344‐0344
Michael.womack@garrett.com

Medical Ophthalmics LLC DBA 
MedOpsUSA

Abel Khemis 5110 Pilchuck Tree Farm Rd. Snohomish WA 98290 206‐941‐1282 akhemis@medopsusa.com

Meowtropolitan LLC Andrew Hsieh 1225 N 45th St Seattle WA 98103 206‐499‐9628 jaguar@meowtrading.com

NW Security & Automation Marty Prough PO Box 1684 Sumner WA 98390 866‐309‐2911 info@ltdes.com

Reliable Investments LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 800‐918‐4380 anthony@reliableinvestmentsllc.com

Smiths Detection Patrick Cope 2202 Lakeside Boulevard Edgewood MD 21040 443‐910‐7226
patrick.cope@smiths‐detection.com

Stommel Inc  dba Lehr Doug Fowler 3925 Fairview Industrial Drive SE, 
Ste 150

Salem OR 97302 916‐402‐0224 DOUG@LEHRAUTO.COM

TMG Services, Inc Mary Gazdik 3216 E Portland Ave Tacoma WA 98404 253‐779‐4160 mary@tmgservices.net; 
brittany@tmgservices.net

US Testing Equipment, Ltd Jason Allen 7201 NE 18th St Suite A Vancouver WA 98661 360‐735‐7685 jason@ustesting.com; 
lindsey@ustesting.com

WULUS CONSTRUCTION INC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 800‐790‐9350 info@wulusconstruction.com
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Public Agency Name: Kitsap County
Roster Type: Vendor Roster
Date: 03/03/2021
Time: 03:04 pm
Main-Category: Equipment
Sub-Category: Security Screening Equipment

Vendor Roster Businesses:
Adorama Inc.
Beisley Enterprises LLC
Medical Ophthalmics LLC DBA MedOpsUSA
Meowtropolitan LLC
NW Security & Automation
Reliable Investments LLC
Stommel Inc dba Lehr
TMG Services, Inc
US Testing Equipment, Ltd
WULUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Adani Systems, Inc
Command Sourcing, Inc

Garrett Metal Detectors

Smiths Detection


